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2001 1A/2A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 23-24, 2001

Wt: 103

Adam Hammonds-NH --------+ 
Fall 1:46              1 |Kevin Boswell-WA --------+ 
Kevin Boswell-WA --------+                         | 
                          Dec 11-7             169 |K Harris-SD -----+ 
Joseph Allen-DIX---------+                         |                 | 
MajDec 11-2            2 |Keith Harris-SD ---------+                 | 
Keith Harris-SD ---------+                                           | 
                                                    Fall 1:21    281 |Kane Long-ERA----+ 
Torre Lawson-NV ---------+                                           |                 | 
Forf                   3 |Danny Cox-ESU------------+                 |                 | 
Danny Cox-ESU------------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          T-Fall 16-0          170 |Kane Long-ERA----+                 | 
Corey Singleton-AVE------+                         |                                   | 
Fall 0:31              4 |Kane Long-ERA------------+                                   | 
Kane Long-ERA------------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Fall 2:27    368 |Kane Long-ERA---- 
Josh Fleshman-FOR--------+                                                             | 
Dec 8-2                5 |Josh Fleshman-FOR--------+                                   | 
Jimmy Helms-CUR----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 9-5              171 |T Clower-WI -----+                 | 
Josh Hunter-SWR----------+                         |                 |                 | 
Fall 1:21              6 |Travis Clower-WI --------+                 |                 | 
Travis Clower-WI --------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 9-7      282 |S Christophe-CCE-+ 
Scott Christophe-CCE-----+                                           | 
Dec 12-11              7 |Scott Christophe-CCE-----+                 | 
Dusty Smith-WC ----------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 6-5 OT           172 |S Christophe-CCE-+ 
Shane Condrey-WD --------+                         | 
Fall 3:27              8 |Bobby Johnson-CRO--------+ 
Bobby Johnson-CRO--------+ 
 
                                                                      K Harris-SD -----+ 
Adam Hammonds-NH --------+                                                             | 
Dec 5-4              113 |Adam Hammonds-NH --------+                                   | 
Joseph Allen-DIX---------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 6-5              225 |B Johnson-CRO----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 5-3      337 |K Harris-SD -----+ 
                          Bobby Johnson-CRO--------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 6-5      309 |J Fleshman-FOR---+                 | 
-Forfeit-----------------+                                           |                                   | 
Forf                 114 |Corey Singleton-AVE------+                 |                                   | 
Corey Singleton-AVE------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 2 OT             226 |J Fleshman-FOR---+                                   | 
                          Josh Fleshman-FOR--------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 5-3      367 |Danny Cox-ESU-
Jimmy Helms-CUR----------+                                                                               | 
MajDec 9-0           115 |Jimmy Helms-CUR----------+                                                     | 
Josh Hunter-SWR----------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Fall 4:35            227 |Danny Cox-ESU----+                                   | 
                          Danny Cox-ESU------------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 6-2      310 |Danny Cox-ESU----+                 | 
Dusty Smith-WC ----------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 11-5             116 |Dusty Smith-WC ----------+                 |                 |                 | 
Shane Condrey-WD --------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 10-4     338 |Danny Cox-ESU----+ 
                          Fall 4:25            228 |K Boswell-WA ----+                 | 
                          Kevin Boswell-WA --------+                                   | 
                                                                      T Clower-WI -----+ 
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2001 1A/2A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 23-24, 2001

Wt: 112

Kenny Jermane-SD --------+ 
Fall 2:34              9 |Kenny Jermane-SD --------+ 
Matt Poplin-NS ----------+                         | 
                          Forf                 173 |K Jermane-SD ----+ 
Terrance Johnson-NV -----+                         |                 | 
Dec 12-10             10 |Judd Bryson-PIS----------+                 | 
Judd Bryson-PIS----------+                                           | 
                                                    Fall 4:55    283 |R Watson-SVA-----+ 
Robert Watson-SVA--------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 6-4               11 |Robert Watson-SVA--------+                 |                 | 
Chris Jordan-WI ---------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          T-Fall 20-4          174 |R Watson-SVA-----+                 | 
Justin Phillips-STR------+                         |                                   | 
Fall 1:10             12 |Shawn Davis-ERA----------+                                   | 
Shawn Davis-ERA----------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 6-5      372 |R Watson-SVA----- 
Jonathan Cline-WL -------+                                                             | 
T-Fall 19-3           13 |Jonathan Cline-WL -------+                                   | 
Jason Mclawhorn-NP ------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 1:44            175 |J Cline-WL ------+                 | 
O'Brian Gwynn-CUM--------+                         |                 |                 | 
Fall 4:47             14 |Taylor Bell-WED----------+                 |                 | 
Taylor Bell-WED----------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 8-3      284 |J Cline-WL ------+ 
Tate Vickrey-GRA---------+                                           | 
Fall 3:39             15 |Kevin Barnhardt-MP ------+                 | 
Kevin Barnhardt-MP ------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 13-12            176 |K Barnhardt-MP --+ 
Ishmael Sifford-BAN------+                         | 
MajDec 16-5           16 |Ishmael Sifford-BAN------+ 
Ryan Decarlo-RWD---------+ 
 
                                                                      K Jermane-SD ----+ 
Matt Poplin-NS ----------+                                                             | 
MajDec 16-6          117 |Terrance Johnson-NV -----+                                   | 
Terrance Johnson-NV -----+                         |                                   | 
                          Forf                 229 |I Sifford-BAN----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |MajDec 15-5  339 |K Jermane-SD ----+ 
                          Ishmael Sifford-BAN------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 3-0      311 |C Jordan-WI -----+                 | 
Chris Jordan-WI ---------+                                           |                                   | 
Fall 4:11            118 |Chris Jordan-WI ---------+                 |                                   | 
Justin Phillips-STR------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Fall 3:19            230 |C Jordan-WI -----+                                   | 
                          Taylor Bell-WED----------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Fall 4:56    371 |K Jermane-SD -
Jason Mclawhorn-NP ------+                                                                               | 
Fall 4:21            119 |O'Brian Gwynn-CUM--------+                                                     | 
O'Brian Gwynn-CUM--------+                         |                                                     | 
                          T-Fall 16-0          231 |Shawn Davis-ERA--+                                   | 
                          Shawn Davis-ERA----------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Fall 2:46    312 |R Decarlo-RWD----+                 | 
Tate Vickrey-GRA---------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 10-9             120 |Ryan Decarlo-RWD---------+                 |                 |                 | 
Ryan Decarlo-RWD---------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 7-2      340 |R Decarlo-RWD----+ 
                          Forf                 232 |R Decarlo-RWD----+                 | 
                          -Forfeit-----------------+                                   | 
                                                                      K Barnhardt-MP --+ 
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2001 1A/2A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 23-24, 2001

Wt: 119

Tim Delafuente-CRO-------+ 
Fall 5:43             17 |Tim Delafuente-CRO-------+ 
James Ramsey-OWE---------+                         | 
                          MajDec 13-3          177 |T Delafuente-CRO-+ 
David Underwood-NW ------+                         |                 | 
Dec 10-5              18 |David Underwood-NW ------+                 | 
Michael Burke-SS --------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 8-1      285 |Mark Maya-AVE----+ 
Tyrone Stewart-ALB-------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 7-4               19 |Tyrone Stewart-ALB-------+                 |                 | 
Mitchell Hall-SWR--------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Fall 1:33            178 |Mark Maya-AVE----+                 | 
Victor Pettaway-SVA------+                         |                                   | 
MajDec 16-5           20 |Mark Maya-AVE------------+                                   | 
Mark Maya-AVE------------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 8-6 OT   376 |J.R. Kivett-ERA-- 
J.R. Kivett-ERA----------+                                                             | 
Fall 1:38             21 |J.R. Kivett-ERA----------+                                   | 
Matt Smith-SUR-----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 7-0              179 |J.R. Kivett-ERA--+                 | 
David Bryson-PIS---------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 7-6               22 |Daniel Arachikavi-LEJ----+                 |                 | 
Daniel Arachikavi-LEJ----+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dq           286 |J.R. Kivett-ERA--+ 
Jeremy Gilbert-WL -------+                                           | 
Dec 9-2               23 |Morgan Myers-CUR---------+                 | 
Morgan Myers-CUR---------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 11-7             180 |M Myers-CUR------+ 
Starlyn Little-HPC-------+                         | 
MajDec 13-1           24 |John Thomas-CCA----------+ 
John Thomas-CCA----------+ 
 
                                                                      T Delafuente-CRO-+ 
James Ramsey-OWE---------+                                                             | 
Dec 5-4              121 |Michael Burke-SS --------+                                   | 
Michael Burke-SS --------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 6-0              233 |John Thomas-CCA--+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Fall 3:53    341 |John Thomas-CCA--+ 
                          John Thomas-CCA----------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 7-5 OT   313 |John Thomas-CCA--+                 | 
Mitchell Hall-SWR--------+                                           |                                   | 
Dec 7-6              122 |Victor Pettaway-SVA------+                 |                                   | 
Victor Pettaway-SVA------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          MajDec 17-4          234 |D Arachikavi-LEJ-+                                   | 
                          Daniel Arachikavi-LEJ----+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 8-2      375 |M Myers-CUR---
Matt Smith-SUR-----------+                                                                               | 
MajDec 13-2          123 |David Bryson-PIS---------+                                                     | 
David Bryson-PIS---------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 2 OT             235 |T Stewart-ALB----+                                   | 
                          Tyrone Stewart-ALB-------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 5-3      314 |T Stewart-ALB----+                 | 
Jeremy Gilbert-WL -------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 14-8             124 |Starlyn Little-HPC-------+                 |                 |                 | 
Starlyn Little-HPC-------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Fall 2:58    342 |M Myers-CUR------+ 
                          Fall 4:23            236 |D Underwood-NW --+                 | 
                          David Underwood-NW ------+                                   | 
                                                                      M Myers-CUR------+ 
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2001 1A/2A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 23-24, 2001

Wt: 125

Tim Beane-RAN------------+ 
Dec 7-4               25 |Tim Beane-RAN------------+ 
Cole Edwards-ALL---------+                         | 
                          Dec 8-7              181 |A Floyd-SVA------+ 
Colt Reece-PIS-----------+                         |                 | 
Fall 3:29             26 |Antwone Floyd-SVA--------+                 | 
Antwone Floyd-SVA--------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 7-3      287 |A Floyd-SVA------+ 
Brian Jackson-LIN--------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 11-6              27 |Brian Jackson-LIN--------+                 |                 | 
Kevin Knox-HOL-----------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dflt                 182 |B Jackson-LIN----+                 | 
Juan Alcazar-EDA---------+                         |                                   | 
Dec 7-6               28 |Juan Alcazar-EDA---------+                                   | 
Chance Norman-FOR--------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 6-4      380 |T Marshall-HEN--- 
Victor Hewitt-WB --------+                                                             | 
Fall 2:52             29 |Victor Hewitt-WB --------+                                   | 
Robbie Johnson-CHA-------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 3:49            183 |V Hewitt-WB -----+                 | 
Tim Christman-CCA--------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 19-2              30 |Tim Christman-CCA--------+                 |                 | 
Zack Ventra-CUM----------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 9-7 OT   288 |T Marshall-HEN---+ 
Kyle Waldeck-MON---------+                                           | 
Fall 5:03             31 |Kyle Waldeck-MON---------+                 | 
James Hobson-SAL---------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 14-7             184 |T Marshall-HEN---+ 
Danny Chaffin-CUR--------+                         | 
Dec 9-3               32 |Travis Marshall-HEN------+ 
Travis Marshall-HEN------+ 
 
                                                                      B Jackson-LIN----+ 
Cole Edwards-ALL---------+                                                             | 
Fall 2:45            125 |Cole Edwards-ALL---------+                                   | 
Colt Reece-PIS-----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 11-7             237 |K Waldeck-MON----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 10-5     343 |Kevin Knox-HOL---+ 
                          Kyle Waldeck-MON---------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 6-3      315 |Kevin Knox-HOL---+                 | 
Kevin Knox-HOL-----------+                                           |                                   | 
Forf                 126 |Kevin Knox-HOL-----------+                 |                                   | 
Chance Norman-FOR--------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Fall 3:23            238 |Kevin Knox-HOL---+                                   | 
                          Tim Christman-CCA--------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        MajDec 12-3  379 |V Hewitt-WB --
Robbie Johnson-CHA-------+                                                                               | 
MajDec 13-5          127 |Robbie Johnson-CHA-------+                                                     | 
Zack Ventra-CUM----------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Forf                 239 |R Johnson-CHA----+                                   | 
                          Juan Alcazar-EDA---------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    MajDec 14-3  316 |Tim Beane-RAN----+                 | 
James Hobson-SAL---------+                                           |                 |                 | 
MajDec 14-6          128 |James Hobson-SAL---------+                 |                 |                 | 
Danny Chaffin-CUR--------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Fall 2:45    344 |V Hewitt-WB -----+ 
                          Fall 2:16            240 |Tim Beane-RAN----+                 | 
                          Tim Beane-RAN------------+                                   | 
                                                                      V Hewitt-WB -----+ 
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2001 1A/2A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 23-24, 2001

Wt: 130

Andrae Lewis-SVA---------+ 
Fall 2:30             33 |Andrae Lewis-SVA---------+ 
Jeremy Rehders-SAL-------+                         | 
                          Dflt                 185 |A Lewis-SVA------+ 
Tim Winters-NW ----------+                         |                 | 
Dec 3-1               34 |Tommy Spencer-WI --------+                 | 
Tommy Spencer-WI --------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 14-10    289 |A Lewis-SVA------+ 
Kenneth Harris-SD -------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 11-6              35 |Dusty Isaac-N-C----------+                 |                 | 
Dusty Isaac-N-C----------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          MajDec 19-9          186 |J Roberts-NS ----+                 | 
Kurt Chapman-NV ---------+                         |                                   | 
Fall 1:59             36 |Justin Roberts-NS -------+                                   | 
Justin Roberts-NS -------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 7-5      384 |B Nibert-NH ----- 
Brandon Nibert-NH -------+                                                             | 
Dec 5-0               37 |Brandon Nibert-NH -------+                                   | 
Shane Ridings-FOR--------+                         |                                   | 
                          MajDec 14-4          187 |B Nibert-NH -----+                 | 
Mike Fincher-MCM---------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 3-0               38 |Thomas Lloyd-SGR---------+                 |                 | 
Thomas Lloyd-SGR---------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 6-2      290 |B Nibert-NH -----+ 
Dustin Hayes-SWR---------+                                           | 
Fall 3:17             39 |Eric Sampson-PAM---------+                 | 
Eric Sampson-PAM---------+                         |                 | 
                          Fall 3:43            188 |Dustin Shaw-ALL--+ 
Neil Robinson-BAN--------+                         | 
Dec 11-5              40 |Dustin Shaw-ALL----------+ 
Dustin Shaw-ALL----------+ 
 
                                                                      J Roberts-NS ----+ 
Jeremy Rehders-SAL-------+                                                             | 
MajDec 17-5          129 |Tim Winters-NW ----------+                                   | 
Tim Winters-NW ----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 2:21            241 |Tim Winters-NW --+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Fall 3:34    345 |J Roberts-NS ----+ 
                          Eric Sampson-PAM---------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 7-2      317 |T Lloyd-SGR------+                 | 
Kenneth Harris-SD -------+                                           |                                   | 
Dec 7-2              130 |Kurt Chapman-NV ---------+                 |                                   | 
Kurt Chapman-NV ---------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 4-1              242 |T Lloyd-SGR------+                                   | 
                          Thomas Lloyd-SGR---------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 4-3      383 |Dustin Shaw-AL
Shane Ridings-FOR--------+                                                                               | 
Dec 4-2 OT           131 |Mike Fincher-MCM---------+                                                     | 
Mike Fincher-MCM---------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 8-6 OT           243 |Dusty Isaac-N-C--+                                   | 
                          Dusty Isaac-N-C----------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 7-2      318 |T Spencer-WI ----+                 | 
Dustin Hayes-SWR---------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Fall 2:28            132 |Neil Robinson-BAN--------+                 |                 |                 | 
Neil Robinson-BAN--------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Fall 3:43    346 |Dustin Shaw-ALL--+ 
                          Dec 8-1              244 |T Spencer-WI ----+                 | 
                          Tommy Spencer-WI --------+                                   | 
                                                                      Dustin Shaw-ALL--+ 
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2001 1A/2A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 23-24, 2001

Wt: 135

Andy Madison-STV---------+ 
MajDec 11-2           41 |Andy Madison-STV---------+ 
Sam Murray-CUR-----------+                         | 
                          Dec 4-2              189 |A Madison-STV----+ 
James Pierce-ERA---------+                         |                 | 
Fall 2:45             42 |Jason Coleman-WED--------+                 | 
Jason Coleman-WED--------+                                           | 
                                                    MajDec 15-5  291 |P Lewis-SVA------+ 
Jonathan Oaks-SWR--------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 2-1               43 |Jonathan Oaks-SWR--------+                 |                 | 
Brandon Moxley-ALL-------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dec 5-4              190 |P Lewis-SVA------+                 | 
Stacy Byrd-BRE-----------+                         |                                   | 
Dec 8-6 OT            44 |Patrick Lewis-SVA--------+                                   | 
Patrick Lewis-SVA--------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 10-5     388 |P Lewis-SVA------ 
Dustin Auman-SD ---------+                                                             | 
Fall 3:54             45 |Dustin Auman-SD ---------+                                   | 
Tommy Moran-EDA----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 3:19            191 |D Auman-SD ------+                 | 
Antwan Davis-NV ---------+                         |                 |                 | 
MajDec 13-4           46 |Matt Owen-RMN------------+                 |                 | 
Matt Owen-RMN------------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 5-4      292 |D Auman-SD ------+ 
Dustin Prescott-PAM------+                                           | 
Fall 3:48             47 |Dustin Prescott-PAM------+                 | 
Josh Campbell-WI --------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 4-3              192 |J Billings-WA ---+ 
Barron Shell-NW ---------+                         | 
Dec 2-0               48 |Juston Billings-WA ------+ 
Juston Billings-WA ------+ 
 
                                                                      A Madison-STV----+ 
Sam Murray-CUR-----------+                                                             | 
Dec 9-4              133 |James Pierce-ERA---------+                                   | 
James Pierce-ERA---------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 12-9             245 |J Pierce-ERA-----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Forf         347 |B Moxley-ALL-----+ 
                          Dustin Prescott-PAM------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 4-1      319 |B Moxley-ALL-----+                 | 
Brandon Moxley-ALL-------+                                           |                                   | 
Fall 2:59            134 |Brandon Moxley-ALL-------+                 |                                   | 
Stacy Byrd-BRE-----------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Fall 4:44            246 |B Moxley-ALL-----+                                   | 
                          Matt Owen-RMN------------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 8-4      387 |B Moxley-ALL--
Tommy Moran-EDA----------+                                                                               | 
MajDec 17-3          135 |Antwan Davis-NV ---------+                                                     | 
Antwan Davis-NV ---------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 9-8              247 |A Davis-NV ------+                                   | 
                          Jonathan Oaks-SWR--------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Fall 2:27    320 |J Coleman-WED----+                 | 
Josh Campbell-WI --------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Fall 1:51            136 |Barron Shell-NW ---------+                 |                 |                 | 
Barron Shell-NW ---------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Forf         348 |J Coleman-WED----+ 
                          Dec 8-6 OT           248 |J Coleman-WED----+                 | 
                          Jason Coleman-WED--------+                                   | 
                                                                      J Billings-WA ---+ 
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2001 1A/2A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 23-24, 2001

Wt: 140

Nathan Harris-FOR--------+ 
MajDec 19-5           49 |Nathan Harris-FOR--------+ 
Aaron Hodgin-EGU---------+                         | 
                          Fall 5:55            193 |N Harris-FOR-----+ 
Tanner Orr-AVE-----------+                         |                 | 
Fall 5:36             50 |Tanner Orr-AVE-----------+                 | 
Jeff Glover-TAR----------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 10-9     293 |N Harris-FOR-----+ 
Andrew McCabe-NH --------+                                           |                 | 
MajDec 12-3           51 |Andrew McCabe-NH --------+                 |                 | 
Logan Hawley-SGR---------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dec 4-0              194 |A McCabe-NH -----+                 | 
Robert Plyler-ALB--------+                         |                                   | 
Dec 17-12             52 |Robert Plyler-ALB--------+                                   | 
John Daye-ERA------------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Fall 2:45    392 |Eric Burns-BAN--- 
Damien Gunnell-WB -------+                                                             | 
Forf                  53 |Damien Gunnell-WB -------+                                   | 
Hutch Reece-PIS----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 3:55            195 |B Blackburn-PAR--+                 | 
Brandon McGlawn-SGU------+                         |                 |                 | 
Fall 4:52             54 |Brian Blackburn-PAR------+                 |                 | 
Brian Blackburn-PAR------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    MajDec 11-1  294 |Eric Burns-BAN---+ 
Josh Bunting-WM ---------+                                           | 
Fall 3:33             55 |Jeremy Kramer-STR--------+                 | 
Jeremy Kramer-STR--------+                         |                 | 
                          Fall 3:20            196 |Eric Burns-BAN---+ 
Chris Deemer-DIX---------+                         | 
MajDec 15-4           56 |Eric Burns-BAN-----------+ 
Eric Burns-BAN-----------+ 
 
                                                                      A McCabe-NH -----+ 
Aaron Hodgin-EGU---------+                                                             | 
Dflt                 137 |Aaron Hodgin-EGU---------+                                   | 
Jeff Glover-TAR----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 6-4 OT           249 |A Hodgin-EGU-----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dflt         349 |John Daye-ERA----+ 
                          Jeremy Kramer-STR--------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Fall 4:41    321 |John Daye-ERA----+                 | 
Logan Hawley-SGR---------+                                           |                                   | 
MajDec 15-5          138 |John Daye-ERA------------+                 |                                   | 
John Daye-ERA------------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 8-6              250 |John Daye-ERA----+                                   | 
                          Damien Gunnell-WB -------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 11-9OT   391 |Tanner Orr-AVE
-Forfeit-----------------+                                                                               | 
Forf                 139 |Brandon McGlawn-SGU------+                                                     | 
Brandon McGlawn-SGU------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 5-2              251 |R Plyler-ALB-----+                                   | 
                          Robert Plyler-ALB--------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    T-Fall 20-4  322 |Tanner Orr-AVE---+                 | 
Josh Bunting-WM ---------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 4-3              140 |Josh Bunting-WM ---------+                 |                 |                 | 
Chris Deemer-DIX---------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |MajDec 14-2  350 |Tanner Orr-AVE---+ 
                          Fall 1:45            252 |Tanner Orr-AVE---+                 | 
                          Tanner Orr-AVE-----------+                                   | 
                                                                      B Blackburn-PAR--+ 
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2001 1A/2A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 23-24, 2001

Wt: 145

Michael Rhodes-WL -------+ 
Dec 8-4               57 |Michael Rhodes-WL -------+ 
Sean Ragsdale-LEJ--------+                         | 
                          Dec 6-0              197 |Aaron Rimer-NR --+ 
Brian Maloomian-CCA------+                         |                 | 
Dec 12-6              58 |Aaron Rimer-NR ----------+                 | 
Aaron Rimer-NR ----------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 5-2      295 |Aaron Rimer-NR --+ 
Steven Stanley-FOR-------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 5-3               59 |Zack Matson-RAN----------+                 |                 | 
Zack Matson-RAN----------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          MajDec 11-0          198 |Adam Keath-MIT---+                 | 
Adam Keath-MIT-----------+                         |                                   | 
Dec 14-7              60 |Adam Keath-MIT-----------+                                   | 
Chase Taylor-CUR---------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 6-2      396 |W Hosch-SAL------ 
Willie Hosch-SAL---------+                                                             | 
T-Fall 17-0           61 |Willie Hosch-SAL---------+                                   | 
Adam Couick-PAR----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 9-2              199 |W Hosch-SAL------+                 | 
Joseph Kincaid-RR -------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 1-0               62 |Matt Moore-BRE-----------+                 |                 | 
Matt Moore-BRE-----------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 5-3      296 |W Hosch-SAL------+ 
Nickie Mercantini-CRO----+                                           | 
Dec 7-2               63 |Nickie Mercantini-CRO----+                 | 
Mike Kinner-AVE----------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 9-7 OT           200 |N Mercantini-CRO-+ 
Steven Pegram-SS --------+                         | 
Dec 9-7               64 |Steven Pegram-SS --------+ 
Jimmy Martin-SUR---------+ 
 
                                                                      Adam Keath-MIT---+ 
Sean Ragsdale-LEJ--------+                                                             | 
Fall 2:51            141 |Sean Ragsdale-LEJ--------+                                   | 
Brian Maloomian-CCA------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 2:31            253 |S Ragsdale-LEJ---+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 7-3      351 |C Taylor-CUR-----+ 
                          Steven Pegram-SS --------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    MajDec 14-1  323 |C Taylor-CUR-----+                 | 
Steven Stanley-FOR-------+                                           |                                   | 
Fall 3:24            142 |Chase Taylor-CUR---------+                 |                                   | 
Chase Taylor-CUR---------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          MajDec 13-4          254 |C Taylor-CUR-----+                                   | 
                          Matt Moore-BRE-----------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 3-2      395 |N Mercantini-C
Adam Couick-PAR----------+                                                                               | 
Dec 4-2              143 |Joseph Kincaid-RR -------+                                                     | 
Joseph Kincaid-RR -------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 11-5             255 |J Kincaid-RR ----+                                   | 
                          Zack Matson-RAN----------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 9-4      324 |J Kincaid-RR ----+                 | 
Mike Kinner-AVE----------+                                           |                 |                 | 
MajDec 15-7          144 |Mike Kinner-AVE----------+                 |                 |                 | 
Jimmy Martin-SUR---------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 6-1      352 |N Mercantini-CRO-+ 
                          Fall 1:19            256 |M Rhodes-WL -----+                 | 
                          Michael Rhodes-WL -------+                                   | 
                                                                      N Mercantini-CRO-+ 
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2001 1A/2A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 23-24, 2001

Wt: 152

Dwayne Coward-SAL--------+ 
Forf                  65 |Dwayne Coward-SAL--------+ 
Trent Love-ESU-----------+                         | 
                          Fall 3:39            201 |D Coward-SAL-----+ 
Quentin Knight-TAR-------+                         |                 | 
T-Fall 20-4           66 |Quentin Knight-TAR-------+                 | 
Kevin Hartley-WC --------+                                           | 
                                                    T-Fall 18-3  297 |D Coward-SAL-----+ 
Terrence Williams-SVA----+                                           |                 | 
Dec 9-6               67 |Terrence Williams-SVA----+                 |                 | 
Daniel Findley-ROB-------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Fall 0:56            202 |T Williams-SVA---+                 | 
Mack Miller-REI----------+                         |                                   | 
Dec 11-4              68 |Mike Scherger-CCA--------+                                   | 
Mike Scherger-CCA--------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dflt         400 |D Coward-SAL----- 
Bryan Hill-PIS-----------+                                                             | 
Fall 3:30             69 |Bryan Hill-PIS-----------+                                   | 
Stuart Helms-CUR---------+                         |                                   | 
                          T-Fall 17-2          203 |Bryan Hill-PIS---+                 | 
Josh Snow-SUR------------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 4-3               70 |Josh Snow-SUR------------+                 |                 | 
Adam Rutledge-SS --------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 6-5      298 |Bryan Hill-PIS---+ 
Mike Southern-FOR--------+                                           | 
Fall 1:46             71 |John Roberts-SWR---------+                 | 
John Roberts-SWR---------+                         |                 | 
                          Fall 5:05            204 |Rezell Gore-WB --+ 
Lucas Bandy-BAN----------+                         | 
Dec 6-1               72 |Rezell Gore-WB ----------+ 
Rezell Gore-WB ----------+ 
 
                                                                      T Williams-SVA---+ 
-Forfeit-----------------+                                                             | 
Forf                 145 |Kevin Hartley-WC --------+                                   | 
Kevin Hartley-WC --------+                         |                                   | 
                          T-Fall 17-2          257 |K Hartley-WC ----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dflt         353 |T Williams-SVA---+ 
                          John Roberts-SWR---------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Fall 3:27    325 |D Findley-ROB----+                 | 
Daniel Findley-ROB-------+                                           |                                   | 
Fall 0:30            146 |Daniel Findley-ROB-------+                 |                                   | 
Mack Miller-REI----------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 4-1              258 |D Findley-ROB----+                                   | 
                          Josh Snow-SUR------------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        MajDec 8-0   399 |Rezell Gore-WB
Stuart Helms-CUR---------+                                                                               | 
Fall 2:42            147 |Adam Rutledge-SS --------+                                                     | 
Adam Rutledge-SS --------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 3-0              259 |M Scherger-CCA---+                                   | 
                          Mike Scherger-CCA--------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    MajDec 20-9  326 |Q Knight-TAR-----+                 | 
Mike Southern-FOR--------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 6-2              148 |Mike Southern-FOR--------+                 |                 |                 | 
Lucas Bandy-BAN----------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |MajDec 13-3  354 |Rezell Gore-WB --+ 
                          Fall 2:43            260 |Q Knight-TAR-----+                 | 
                          Quentin Knight-TAR-------+                                   | 
                                                                      Rezell Gore-WB --+ 
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2001 1A/2A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 23-24, 2001

Wt: 160

Daren Burns-BAN----------+ 
MajDec 11-1           73 |Daren Burns-BAN----------+ 
Jonathan Cranford-SD ----+                         | 
                          Dec 12-9             205 |Doug Long-ERA----+ 
Doug Long-ERA------------+                         |                 | 
Fall 5:00             74 |Doug Long-ERA------------+                 | 
John Black-SGR-----------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 5-3 OT   299 |Doug Long-ERA----+ 
Chris Martin-SS ---------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 9-5               75 |Chris Martin-SS ---------+                 |                 | 
Barry Suggs-DIX----------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          MajDec 13-5          206 |W Gheen-SHE------+                 | 
Warren Gheen-SHE---------+                         |                                   | 
Dec 6-1               76 |Warren Gheen-SHE---------+                                   | 
Shane Flanders-MP -------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Fall 3:23    404 |J Geisler-STV---- 
Doug Baccoli-CRO---------+                                                             | 
Dec 6-5               77 |Doug Baccoli-CRO---------+                                   | 
Michael Haislip-SWR------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 11-10            207 |J Geisler-STV----+                 | 
Patrick Cook-ESU---------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dflt                  78 |Jonathan Geisler-STV-----+                 |                 | 
Jonathan Geisler-STV-----+                                           |                 | 
                                                    MajDec 12-3  300 |J Geisler-STV----+ 
Ryan Thornton-MON--------+                                           | 
Dec 7-3               79 |Jim Roberts-PIS----------+                 | 
Jim Roberts-PIS----------+                         |                 | 
                          Fall 5:06            208 |B Rhodes-NR -----+ 
Corey Tarrant-RWD--------+                         | 
Fall 3:23             80 |Bobby Rhodes-NR ---------+ 
Bobby Rhodes-NR ---------+ 
 
                                                                      W Gheen-SHE------+ 
Jonathan Cranford-SD ----+                                                             | 
Dec 7-6              149 |Jonathan Cranford-SD ----+                                   | 
John Black-SGR-----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 5-0              261 |Jim Roberts-PIS--+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 4-2      355 |S Flanders-MP ---+ 
                          Jim Roberts-PIS----------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    MajDec 11-3  327 |S Flanders-MP ---+                 | 
Barry Suggs-DIX----------+                                           |                                   | 
MajDec 13-2          150 |Shane Flanders-MP -------+                 |                                   | 
Shane Flanders-MP -------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 6-0              262 |S Flanders-MP ---+                                   | 
                          Doug Baccoli-CRO---------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        MajDec 14-5  403 |Daren Burns-BA
Michael Haislip-SWR------+                                                                               | 
Forf                 151 |Michael Haislip-SWR------+                                                     | 
Patrick Cook-ESU---------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 8-4              263 |M Haislip-SWR----+                                   | 
                          Chris Martin-SS ---------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Fall 3:54    328 |Daren Burns-BAN--+                 | 
Ryan Thornton-MON--------+                                           |                 |                 | 
T-Fall 20-4          152 |Ryan Thornton-MON--------+                 |                 |                 | 
Corey Tarrant-RWD--------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |T-Fall 17-2  356 |Daren Burns-BAN--+ 
                          Fall 4:44            264 |Daren Burns-BAN--+                 | 
                          Daren Burns-BAN----------+                                   | 
                                                                      B Rhodes-NR -----+ 
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2001 1A/2A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 23-24, 2001

Wt: 171

Blake Thomas-SS ---------+ 
Fall 1:28             81 |Blake Thomas-SS ---------+ 
Kyle Hood-OWE------------+                         | 
                          Dec 10-5             209 |B Thomas-SS -----+ 
Aaron Hawks-SUR----------+                         |                 | 
Fall 5:15             82 |Aaron Hawks-SUR----------+                 | 
John Clay-BUN------------+                                           | 
                                                    Dec 5-3      301 |B Thomas-SS -----+ 
George Speight-MA -------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 8-2               83 |George Speight-MA -------+                 |                 | 
Ronnie Hobbs-DIX---------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          MajDec 12-4          210 |J Baxley-PIS-----+                 | 
Jerry McCullough-DSA-----+                         |                                   | 
Fall 3:27             84 |Jordan Baxley-PIS--------+                                   | 
Jordan Baxley-PIS--------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 4-2 OT   408 |J Betts-WI ------ 
Jon Hipps-CUR------------+                                                             | 
Fall 1:44             85 |Jon Hipps-CUR------------+                                   | 
Zach Smith-WD -----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 8-6 OT           211 |J Grindel-BAN----+                 | 
Josh Grindel-BAN---------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 7-5               86 |Josh Grindel-BAN---------+                 |                 | 
Justin Murphy-EDA--------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 5-1      302 |J Betts-WI ------+ 
Justin Betts-WI ---------+                                           | 
Fall 1:16             87 |Justin Betts-WI ---------+                 | 
Scottie Ryder-ERA--------+                         |                 | 
                          MajDec 10-2          212 |J Betts-WI ------+ 
Marcus Pearson-NP -------+                         | 
T-Fall 17-1           88 |Joel Stamper-ALL---------+ 
Joel Stamper-ALL---------+ 
 
                                                                      J Baxley-PIS-----+ 
Kyle Hood-OWE------------+                                                             | 
T-Fall 15-0          153 |John Clay-BUN------------+                                   | 
John Clay-BUN------------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 3-2              265 |John Clay-BUN----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 11-9OT   357 |J Baxley-PIS-----+ 
                          Joel Stamper-ALL---------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 3-2      329 |Jon Hipps-CUR----+                 | 
Ronnie Hobbs-DIX---------+                                           |                                   | 
Fall 4:06            154 |Ronnie Hobbs-DIX---------+                 |                                   | 
Jerry McCullough-DSA-----+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Fall 1:23            266 |Jon Hipps-CUR----+                                   | 
                          Jon Hipps-CUR------------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 2-1      407 |J Grindel-BAN-
Zach Smith-WD -----------+                                                                               | 
Fall 2:44            155 |Justin Murphy-EDA--------+                                                     | 
Justin Murphy-EDA--------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 6-5              267 |J Murphy-EDA-----+                                   | 
                          George Speight-MA -------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 6-4      330 |J Murphy-EDA-----+                 | 
Scottie Ryder-ERA--------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 5-2              156 |Scottie Ryder-ERA--------+                 |                 |                 | 
Marcus Pearson-NP -------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 8-2      358 |J Grindel-BAN----+ 
                          Fall 2:03            268 |Aaron Hawks-SUR--+                 | 
                          Aaron Hawks-SUR----------+                                   | 
                                                                      J Grindel-BAN----+ 
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2001 1A/2A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 23-24, 2001

Wt: 189

Josh Parrish-SVA---------+ 
Dec 4-3               89 |Marquin Barnett-MP ------+ 
Marquin Barnett-MP ------+                         | 
                          Dec 4-2 OT           213 |M Barnett-MP ----+ 
Reid Crummie-NH ---------+                         |                 | 
Fall 0:57             90 |Allyn Younger-MCM--------+                 | 
Allyn Younger-MCM--------+                                           | 
                                                    Fall 3:37    303 |Devin Lynch-ESU--+ 
Nick Dula-WC ------------+                                           |                 | 
MajDec 13-5           91 |Stephen Muelbach-SWR-----+                 |                 | 
Stephen Muelbach-SWR-----+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Dec 6-4              214 |Devin Lynch-ESU--+                 | 
Adam Adam-SWN------------+                         |                                   | 
Dec 7-1               92 |Devin Lynch-ESU----------+                                   | 
Devin Lynch-ESU----------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Dec 11-6     412 |J Gregory-SHE---- 
Joseph Walker-SAL--------+                                                             | 
Dec 14-9              93 |Joseph Walker-SAL--------+                                   | 
Ryan McCracken-PIS-------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 5:17            215 |J Walker-SAL-----+                 | 
Jackie Holleman-EWI------+                         |                 |                 | 
Fall 1:57             94 |Jackie Holleman-EWI------+                 |                 | 
Ryan Onofrio-CRO---------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 10-7     304 |J Gregory-SHE----+ 
Drew Shoaf-WD -----------+                                           | 
MajDec 13-4           95 |Drew Shoaf-WD -----------+                 | 
Demetrius Cox-PLY--------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 15-10            216 |J Gregory-SHE----+ 
David Wittman-NS --------+                         | 
Fall 3:37             96 |Joel Gregory-SHE---------+ 
Joel Gregory-SHE---------+ 
 
                                                                      M Barnett-MP ----+ 
Josh Parrish-SVA---------+                                                             | 
Fall 6:48            157 |Reid Crummie-NH ---------+                                   | 
Reid Crummie-NH ---------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 4-0              269 |R Crummie-NH ----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Fall 2:06    359 |J Holleman-EWI---+ 
                          Drew Shoaf-WD -----------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 10-5     331 |J Holleman-EWI---+                 | 
Nick Dula-WC ------------+                                           |                                   | 
Dec 9-3              158 |Nick Dula-WC ------------+                 |                                   | 
Adam Adam-SWN------------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Fall 3:22            270 |J Holleman-EWI---+                                   | 
                          Jackie Holleman-EWI------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Fall 1:40    411 |A Younger-MCM-
Ryan McCracken-PIS-------+                                                                               | 
Fall 3:32            159 |Ryan McCracken-PIS-------+                                                     | 
Ryan Onofrio-CRO---------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 6-3              271 |S Muelbach-SWR---+                                   | 
                          Stephen Muelbach-SWR-----+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Fall 2:59    332 |A Younger-MCM----+                 | 
Demetrius Cox-PLY--------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Fall 2:36            160 |Demetrius Cox-PLY--------+                 |                 |                 | 
David Wittman-NS --------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 7-5      360 |A Younger-MCM----+ 
                          Dec 6-4              272 |A Younger-MCM----+                 | 
                          Allyn Younger-MCM--------+                                   | 
                                                                      J Walker-SAL-----+ 
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2001 1A/2A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 23-24, 2001

Wt: 215

Caleb Smith-ALL----------+ 
Fall 1:00             97 |Caleb Smith-ALL----------+ 
William Lee-DIX----------+                         | 
                          Fall 0:24            217 |Caleb Smith-ALL--+ 
David Warren-EDA---------+                         |                 | 
Dec 3-1               98 |Ben Aceto-OWE------------+                 | 
Ben Aceto-OWE------------+                                           | 
                                                    Fall 3:02    305 |Caleb Smith-ALL--+ 
Kurt Linville-MCM--------+                                           |                 | 
Dec 6-2               99 |Kurt Linville-MCM--------+                 |                 | 
Josh Fouts-SC -----------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Fall 4:32            218 |K Linville-MCM---+                 | 
Dameian Gathings-THO-----+                         |                                   | 
Fall 4:59            100 |Quadric Eason-TAR--------+                                   | 
Quadric Eason-TAR--------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Fall 1:51    416 |Caleb Smith-ALL-- 
Seth Ammons-PIS----------+                                                             | 
Fall 4:40            101 |Duce Spencer-NM ---------+                                   | 
Duce Spencer-NM ---------+                         |                                   | 
                          Dec 7-5              219 |Q Talley-SVA-----+                 | 
Quincey Talley-SVA-------+                         |                 |                 | 
Dec 15-14            102 |Quincey Talley-SVA-------+                 |                 | 
David McBride-MA --------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Dec 8-6      306 |Q Talley-SVA-----+ 
Al McElmon-CRO-----------+                                           | 
Fall 1:24            103 |Al McElmon-CRO-----------+                 | 
Anthony Parigi-EWI-------+                         |                 | 
                          Fall 5:28            220 |Neil Ridge-RAN---+ 
Aaron Terry-WL ----------+                         | 
MajDec 14-0          104 |Neil Ridge-RAN-----------+ 
Neil Ridge-RAN-----------+ 
 
                                                                      K Linville-MCM---+ 
William Lee-DIX----------+                                                             | 
Fall 0:37            161 |David Warren-EDA---------+                                   | 
David Warren-EDA---------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 0:24            273 |D Warren-EDA-----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 4-2      361 |D Warren-EDA-----+ 
                          Al McElmon-CRO-----------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Dec 5-4 OT   333 |D Warren-EDA-----+                 | 
Josh Fouts-SC -----------+                                           |                                   | 
Fall 1:30            162 |Dameian Gathings-THO-----+                 |                                   | 
Dameian Gathings-THO-----+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 5-1              274 |D Gathings-THO---+                                   | 
                          Duce Spencer-NM ---------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 2-1      415 |D Warren-EDA--
Seth Ammons-PIS----------+                                                                               | 
Dec 11-10            163 |David McBride-MA --------+                                                     | 
David McBride-MA --------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Dec 6-3              275 |Q Eason-TAR------+                                   | 
                          Quadric Eason-TAR--------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Fall 2:21    334 |Q Eason-TAR------+                 | 
Anthony Parigi-EWI-------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Fall 4:40            164 |Anthony Parigi-EWI-------+                 |                 |                 | 
Aaron Terry-WL ----------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Dec 10-6     362 |Neil Ridge-RAN---+ 
                          Dec 6-5              276 |Ben Aceto-OWE----+                 | 
                          Ben Aceto-OWE------------+                                   | 
                                                                      Neil Ridge-RAN---+ 
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2001 1A/2A STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 23-24, 2001

Wt: 275

Stephen Dubrey-DIX-------+ 
Fall 2:56            105 |Stephen Dubrey-DIX-------+ 
David Love-ESU-----------+                         | 
                          Dec 5-1              221 |P Deshauteur-BRE-+ 
Sam Banks-EDA------------+                         |                 | 
Fall 1:41            106 |Pierre Deshauteur-BRE----+                 | 
Pierre Deshauteur-BRE----+                                           | 
                                                    Fall 1:02    307 |C Simpson-SD ----+ 
Mike Pennell-LED---------+                                           |                 | 
Fall 1:15            107 |Tyler Rathbone-PIS-------+                 |                 | 
Tyler Rathbone-PIS-------+                         |                 |                 | 
                          Fall 1:02            222 |C Simpson-SD ----+                 | 
Andy Robinson-WIL--------+                         |                                   | 
Fall 0:15            108 |Chris Simpson-SD --------+                                   | 
Chris Simpson-SD --------+                                                             | 
                                                                      Fall 4:50    420 |C Simpson-SD ---- 
Jamil Smith-OWE----------+                                                             | 
MajDec 9-0           109 |Jamil Smith-OWE----------+                                   | 
Josh Moyer-CCE-----------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 1:12            223 |Bob Cooke-RWD----+                 | 
Irwin Poole-NW ----------+                         |                 |                 | 
Fall 3:41            110 |Bob Cooke-RWD------------+                 |                 | 
Bob Cooke-RWD------------+                                           |                 | 
                                                    Fall 3:45    308 |Bob Cooke-RWD----+ 
Matthew Linker-ALL-------+                                           | 
Dec 5-2              111 |Zack Eley-SVA------------+                 | 
Zack Eley-SVA------------+                         |                 | 
                          Dec 6-3              224 |Logan Burns-MCM--+ 
John Martin-CHE----------+                         | 
Dec 6-4              112 |Logan Burns-MCM----------+ 
Logan Burns-MCM----------+ 
 
                                                                      P Deshauteur-BRE-+ 
David Love-ESU-----------+                                                             | 
Dec 3-0              165 |Sam Banks-EDA------------+                                   | 
Sam Banks-EDA------------+                         |                                   | 
                          Fall 0:43            277 |Zack Eley-SVA----+                 | 
                                                   |                 |Fall 4:51    363 |P Deshauteur-BRE-+ 
                          Zack Eley-SVA------------+                 |                 |                 | 
                                                    Fall 3:24    335 |Jamil Smith-OWE--+                 | 
Mike Pennell-LED---------+                                           |                                   | 
Forf                 166 |Mike Pennell-LED---------+                 |                                   | 
Andy Robinson-WIL--------+                         |                 |                                   | 
                          Dec 8-5              278 |Jamil Smith-OWE--+                                   | 
                          Jamil Smith-OWE----------+                                                     | 
                                                                                        Dec 6-1      419 |P Deshauteur-B
Josh Moyer-CCE-----------+                                                                               | 
Fall 1:33            167 |Irwin Poole-NW ----------+                                                     | 
Irwin Poole-NW ----------+                         |                                                     | 
                          Fall 2:01            279 |T Rathbone-PIS---+                                   | 
                          Tyler Rathbone-PIS-------+                 |                                   | 
                                                    Dec 18-17    336 |S Dubrey-DIX-----+                 | 
Matthew Linker-ALL-------+                                           |                 |                 | 
Dec 6-0              168 |Matthew Linker-ALL-------+                 |                 |                 | 
John Martin-CHE----------+                         |                 |                 |                 | 
                                                   |                 |Fall 1:47    364 |S Dubrey-DIX-----+ 
                          Fall 1:25            280 |S Dubrey-DIX-----+                 | 
                          Stephen Dubrey-DIX-------+                                   | 
                                                                      Logan Burns-MCM--+ 
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Comments & Questions -- info@ncmat.com

NC Mat, North Carolina's Home of Amateur Wrestling

https://web.archive.org/web/20070606233341/mailto:info@ncmat.com

